May 2022

Upper Peninsula region

facility provider consultant
contact list

Remember: Provider Consultants are often in the field,
visiting and training provider office staff. If you need
immediate assistance, please contact Provider Inquiry.

If you are unable to reach your assigned consultant, please call 1-866-497-7647.

Consultant | Phone | Fax

Alger
Baraga
Chippewa
Delta
Dickinson
Gogebic
Houghton
Iron
Keweenaw
Luce
Mackinac
Marquette
Menominee
Ontonagon
Schoolcraft

Mindy Moyle
Lynn Bertucci
Mindy Moyle
Mindy Moyle
Valerie Sevegney
Valerie Sevegney
Valerie Sevegney

Valerie Sevegney
Valerie Sevegney
Mindy Moyle
Mindy Moyle
Lynn Bertucci

Lynn Bertucci
Valerie Sevegney

Mindy Moyle

906-225-4105
906-225-4140
906-225-4105
906-225-4105
906-228-6519
906-228-6519
906-228-6519
906-228-6519
906-228-6519
906-225-4105
906-225-4105
906-225-4140
906-225-4140
906-228-6519
906-225-4105

Note: Out-of-state billers billing for Michigan facilities contact:
Christina Frison at 313-225-6516 (fax: 1-866-645-0268).

1-866-611-3017
1-866-674-3430
1-866-611-3017
1-866-611-3017
1-866-707-4641
1-866-707-4641
1-866-707-4641
1-866-707-4641
1-866-707-4641
1-866-611-3017
1-866-611-3017
1-866-674-3430
1-866-674-3430
1-866-392-3020
1-866-611-3017
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